MAGIC BOX 8WAY
CHROMA-Q

&@,

S/ Y o~
,.NWV.,. l%%/
4»!’.WV/.

CAZE)

o\

Y

A\

/4

1
1

1
1

1
1
2
2

1
1

1
1

QTY

430—-1106—-0| 20
134—-0008
134-0010

430-3203-0| 4
134-0013
134—-0074

430—-1206-0| 4

134-0113
134-0112
450-3205-1

450—-2609—1

134-0073
134-0072

429—-1208-9| 20
134-0080
134—-0093

PART#

PLATE INSERT 8WAY DMX BUFFER

Parts List

DESCRIPTION

17 [SCREW M3x6 FH PLPS Blk
16 [COVER TOP MAGIC BOX

15 [BASE WELDED S/A MAGIC BOX

14 INUT HEX M3 COMBI Blk
13 |BRACKET POWER SUPPLY

12 [POWER SUPPLY—IEC ASSY

11 |SCREW M3x6 PH PLPS Blk

10 [STDOFF M3 NUTx25, SCREW M3x8 ALUM |430-4125-7| 4

9 |PCB COMPLETE ISO—OPTO TOP SMT
8 |PCB COMPLETE ISO—OPTO BTTM SMT

7 |INUT HEX M5 COMBI Zn
6 [TOOTHED LOCK WASHER

5 |PCB COMPLETE BOTTOM 4*XLR5
4 |PCB COMPLETE TOP 4*XLR5

3 |SCREW M3x10 PH PLPS BLK Plastite

2 |PCB COMPLETE 2*XLR5

1

ITEM

REV C




